
ID NO SCHID V SCHOOL Y AP SP D RK PTS #1

3388 3388 S0129 0 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2003 86 1 F 1 256 4

3389 3389 S0220 0 Wichita State University 2003 86 1 F 2 250 1

3390 3390 S0238 0 Pikeville College 2003 86 1 F 2 250 1

3391 3391 S0118 0 Morehead State University 2003 86 1 F 4 228 1

3392 3392 S0219 0 Western Illinois University 2003 86 1 F 5 202 1

3393 3393 S0215 0 West Texas A&M University 2003 86 1 F 6 186 0

3394 3394 S0089 0 Lindenwood University 2003 86 1 F 7 176 0

3395 3395 S0291 0 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2003 86 1 F 8 168 0

3396 3396 S0239 1 McKendree College 2003 86 1 F 9 130 0

3397 3397 S0285 0 Central Florida /University of 2003 86 1 F 10 119 0

3398 3398 S0033 1 Central Missouri State Univ. 2003 86 1 F 11 81 0

3399 3399 S0166 0 Sacred Heart University 2003 86 1 F 12 80 0

3400 3400 S0158 0 Purdue University 2003 86 1 F 13 56 0

3401 3401 S0097 0 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2003 86 1 F 14 52 0

3402 3402 S0014 0 Ball State University 2003 86 1 F 15 47 0

3403 3403 S0241 0 New Jersey City University 2003 86 1 F 16 46 0

3404 3404 S0057 0 Florida State University 2003 86 1 F 17 42 0

3405 3405 S0076 0 Indiana State University 2003 86 1 F 18 38 0

3406 3406 S0026 0 California State Univ. - Fresno 2003 86 1 F 19 36 0

3407 3407 S0082 0 Kansas /University of 2003 86 1 F 20 11 0

3408 3408 S0178 0 Southern University 2003 86 1 F 20 11 0

3429 3429 S0220 0 Wichita State University 2003 87 2 F 1 272 6

3430 3430 S0238 0 Pikeville College 2003 87 2 F 2 214 0

3431 3431 S0118 0 Morehead State University 2003 87 2 F 3 210 1

3432 3432 S0129 0 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2003 87 2 F 4 186 0

3433 3433 S0089 0 Lindenwood University 2003 87 2 F 5 176 0

3434 3434 S0291 0 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2003 87 2 F 6 174 0

3435 3435 S0219 0 Western Illinois University 2003 87 2 F 7 154 0

3436 3436 S0215 0 West Texas A&M University 2003 87 2 F 8 152 0

3437 3437 S0097 0 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2003 87 2 F 9 116 0

3438 3438 S0239 1 McKendree College 2003 87 2 F 10 82 0

3439 3439 S0026 0 California State Univ. - Fresno 2003 87 2 F 11 80 0

3440 3440 S0285 0 Central Florida /University of 2003 87 2 F 12 56 0

3441 3441 S0241 0 New Jersey City University 2003 87 2 F 13 55 0

3442 3442 S0303 0 Newman University 2003 87 2 F 13 55 0

3443 3443 S0033 1 Central Missouri State Univ. 2003 87 2 F 15 51 0

3444 3444 S0082 0 Kansas /University of 2003 87 2 F 16 42 0

3445 3445 S0014 0 Ball State University 2003 87 2 F 17 33 0

3446 3446 S0054 0 Florida /University of 2003 87 2 F 18 31 0

3447 3447 S0158 0 Purdue University 2003 87 2 F 19 29 0

3448 3448 S0166 0 Sacred Heart University 2003 87 2 F 20 19 0

3469 3469 S0220 0 Wichita State University 2003 88 3 F 1 280 7

3470 3470 S0238 0 Pikeville College 2003 88 3 F 2 214 0

3471 3471 S0291 0 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2003 88 3 F 3 202 0

3472 3472 S0118 0 Morehead State University 2003 88 3 F 4 196 0

3473 3473 S0219 0 Western Illinois University 2003 88 3 F 5 170 0



3474 3474 S0215 0 West Texas A&M University 2003 88 3 F 6 164 0

3475 3475 S0089 0 Lindenwood University 2003 88 3 F 7 156 0

3476 3476 S0129 0 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2003 88 3 F 8 129 0

3477 3477 S0285 0 Central Florida /University of 2003 88 3 F 9 120 0

3478 3478 S0097 0 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2003 88 3 F 10 108 0

3479 3479 S0239 1 McKendree College 2003 88 3 F 11 98 0

3480 3480 S0026 0 California State Univ. - Fresno 2003 88 3 F 12 90 0

3481 3481 S0166 0 Sacred Heart University 2003 88 3 F 13 55 0

3482 3482 S0082 0 Kansas /University of 2003 88 3 F 14 51 0

3483 3483 S0303 0 Newman University 2003 88 3 F 15 39 0

3484 3484 S0014 0 Ball State University 2003 88 3 F 16 34 0

3485 3485 S0158 0 Purdue University 2003 88 3 F 17 25 0

3486 3486 S0073 0 Illinois State University 2003 88 3 F 18 16 0

3487 3487 S0022 0 California /Univ. of - Davis 2003 88 3 F 19 10 0

3488 3488 S0033 1 Central Missouri State Univ. 2003 88 3 F 20 9 0


